
Setups and Capacities:

Conference Classroom U Shape Hollow
Square

Theater Rounds of 10 Rounds of 8

24 28 22 30 48 40 40

STARBOARD

Full Day Rental Price: $650

774 sq. ft .
27'x 26'

Marina level 
Private restroom

10ft ceiling
Natural l ight



Classroom
 Set  Up Restroom Storage/Staging Area

Coffee/Tea

Access to Garage

LC
D

 TV

26 ft

12 ft

32 ft

15 ft



U Shape
 Set  Up Restroom Storage/Staging Area

Coffee/Tea

Access to Garage

LC
D

 TV26 ft

12 ft

32 ft

15 ft



Hollow Square
 Set  Up Restroom Storage/Staging Area

Coffee/Tea

Access to Garage

LC
D

 TV

26 ft

12 ft

32 ft

15 ft


